

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange

Chancellor's Honors/Citations

Office of the Chancellor

2010

Gene Mitchell Gray Pioneer Award (2010)

Quineka Moten

Follow this and additional works at: http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk chanhonor

Recommended Citation

Moten, Quineka, "Gene Mitchell Gray Pioneer Award (2010)" (2010). Chancellor's Honors/Citations. $http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_chanhonor/35$

This Newsletter is brought to you for free and open access by the Office of the Chancellor at Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in Chancellor's Honors/Citations by an authorized administrator of Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact trace@utk.edu.



Office of the Chancellor



Tmail | Online@UT | A-Z Index

Office of the Chancellor »

About the Chancellor

Chancellor's Cabinet

Advisory Groups

Announcements

Chancellor's Honors

Chancellor's Professors

Religious and Cultural Holidays

Honorary Degrees

Policy Central

Chancellor's website utk.edu



2010 Gene Mitchell Gray Pioneer Award



Quineka Moten

Quineka Moten is a senior in interdisciplinary studies, who singlehandedly revitalized the Mahogany Soul Café tradition at UT. The program is designed to give students a place to come together and express themselves through poetry, music, dance, art, and other forms of expression. Before Moten became involved, interest in the program was declining. She saw its potential and was committed to providing a way for

diverse students to come together and celebrate cultural expression. She brought new life to the event and was responsible for planning the themes, coordinating publicity, and recruiting volunteers and performers. Mahogany Soul Café is now a highly anticipated, widely attended event.



The Gene Mitchell Gray

Pioneer Award is awarded to a student who has demonstrated a commitment to the spirit of cultural enrichment and the appreciation of differences on campus. Presented by the Commission for Blacks, the Gene Mitchell Gray Pioneer Award recognizes a student for proactive contributions in promoting cultural diversity.

Office of the Chancellor · 527 Andy Holt Tower · The University of Tennessee · Knoxville, TN 37996 · (865) 974-3265 · Fax: (865) 974-4811